
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (7 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
37 
20 

5 
34 
62 
15 
49 

46 

Name 
OZIMO - ZANARINI 
BRUTTI - IPPOLITI 
LAZZARINI - GRECO 
BOTTINO - VETTOR 
PERACCHINO - PADOAN 
FRANCESCHI - DE GIORGI 
DONATI - GALLUZZI 

CALTAGIRONE - CAVADINI 

Class Model/Engine 
LCR 
RSR SUZUKI 
WLZ SUZUKI 
LCR 
LCR 
IRESON 
DONASKA 

DONASKA 

Best Tm 
1:26.907 
1:27.113 
1:30.419 
1:32.770 
1:34.385 
1:36.329 
1:38.521 

1:46.204 

Diff 

0.206 
3.512 
5.863 
7.478 
9.422 

11.614 

Gap 

0.206 
3.306 
2.351 
1.615 
1.944 
2.192 

In Lap 
8 
9 
3 
7 
6 
2 
5 

2 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/07/2017 12:46:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

4° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
SIDECAR 

Gara 

Race (9 Laps) started at 12:29:24 

Cervesina TAZIO NUVOLARI 2,804 km 

16/07/2017 12:30 


